
Athletic Director Brian Brandt Jr. 715-261-0874 715-212-4021 bbrandt@wausauschools.org
Admin. 
Assistant/Ticket 
Manager

Brittany Tesch 715-261-0870 715-212-2151 btesch@wausauschools.org

Athletic Trainer Kim Beggs 715-432-6462 kbeggs@bonejoint.net
Strength/Agility Coach Vince Spratte 715-261-0850 Ext. 134139262-370-7483 vspratte@wausauschools.org

Sport Head Coach Work Phone Home Phone Email
Cheer Cassandra Lezotte 715-409-9419 clezotte@wausauschools.org

Cross Country Jason Myers 715-261-0850 Ext. 34147 715-432-7905 jmyers@wausauschools.org

Cross Country Rachel Tordsen 715-261-0850 Ext. 34218 715-212-7038 rtordsen@wausauschools.org

Football Matt Johnson 715-261-0850 Ext. 34215 715-571-7934 mtjohnson@wausauschools.org

Golf (Girls) Janna Hillman 715-261-0850 Ext. 34863 jhillman@wausauschools.org

Soccer (Boys) Matthew Hoenecke 715-581-6287 mhoenecke@wausauschools.org

Swimming (Girls) Owen Powell 618-554-0832 opowell@wausauschools.org

Tennis (Girls) Steve Wenninger 715-218-4571 swenning@wausauschools.org

Volleyball Jessica Huggenvik 715-574-1040 jhuggenvik@wausauschools.org

Sport Head Coach Work Phone Home Phone Email
Alpine Ski (Co-ed) Jeff Tobin 715-551-0693 ski.guy@hotmail.com

Basketball (Boys) Nate Lemmens 715-261-0850 Ext. 34376 715-482-7909 nlemmens@wausauschools.org

Basketball (Girls) Madeleine Lesiskau 715-2610250 mleiskau@wausauschools.org
Cheer Cassandra Lezotte 715-409-9419 clezotte@wausauschools.org
Curling (Co-ed) Jim Wendling 715-261-0920 715-355-8588 jwendling@wausauschools.org

Hockey (Boys) Travis Brown 715-432-8101 tbrown@wausauschools.org
Hockey (Girls) Janna Wimmer 612-819-4564 jjurkovich@gmail.com
Wrestling (Girls) Dallas Moe 920-639-0233 dmoe@wausauschools.org
Wrestling (Boys) Troy Fabry  715-261-0850 Ext. 34343  920-366-0098 tfabry@wausauschools.org

Sport Head Coach Work Phone Home Phone Email
Baseball Jon Albee 715-261-0100 Ext. 35523 715-297-0618 jalbee@wausauschools.org
Golf (Boys) Jeff Marquardt 715-261-0850 Ext. 34226 715-370-6718 jmarquardt@wausauschools.org

Lacrosse (Boys) Andrew Aleckson 608-354-8544 aaleckson@dce.k12.wi.us
Lacrosse (Girls) Bri Marcott btmarcott@gmail.com
Soccer (Girls) Lance Kelly 651-491-6932 lkelly@wausauschools.org
Softball Jaime Hughes 715-977-1024 jhughes@wausauschools.org

Tennis (Boys) Ben Nichols 715-348-2426 btnichols@wausauschools.org

Track (Boys) Vince Spratte 715-261-0850 Ext. 34267 262-370-7483 vspratte@wausauschools.org

Track (Girls) Alex Mills amills@wausauschools.org
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